STANNEY ATHLETIC TRACK SATURDAY 4™ JULY 2009

CHESHIRE COUNTY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

COUNTY AND INVITATION RELAYS

BETTER HEAT TIMES SHOWN IN BRACKETS

4 x 100m U1l Girls — A Final

Team

West Cheshire A
Crewe & Nantwich A
Halton & Frodsham A
Warrington A

Crewe & Nantwich B
Halton & Frodsham B

4 x 100m U1l Girls B Final

Team
West Cheshire C

West Cheshire B
Handforth

4 x 100m U13 Girls = Final

Team

West Cheshire A
Warrington A

Crewe & Nantwich A
Halton & Frodsham A
West Cheshire B
Halton & Frodsham B

4 x 100m U15 Girls = Final

Team

West Cheshire A
Crewe & Nantwich A
Warrington A

West Cheshire B
Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich B

Heat

Vale Royal

Time

61.4s
61.6s
61.6s
63.6s
63.9s
64.4s

Time

68.8s
69.8s
74.1s

Time

56.4s
56.8s
57.7s
58.4s
62.1s
62.2s

Time

51.6s (51.2)
52.8s

54.1s (54.0)
54.4s (53.6)
57.1s (57.0)
58.4s (58.3)

(59.7)

RESULTS

4 x 100m U1l Boys A Final

Team

Warrington A
Warrington B

Crewe & Nantwich A
Handforth A

West Cheshire A
Handforth B

4 x 100m U1l Boys — B Final

Team

Crewe & Nantwich B
Halton & Frodsham A
West Cheshire B
West Cheshire C
Halton & Frodsham B

4 x 100m U13 Boys - Final

Team

Warrington A

Crewe & Nantwich A
Halton & Frodsham A
West Cheshire B
West Cheshire A
Halton & Frodsham B

Heat
Handforth

4 x 100m U15 Boys —=Final

Team

Crewe & Nantwich A
Warrington A

West Cheshire A
Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich B
Halton & Frodsham

Heats

Warrington B
Handforth

Time

58.9s
61.2s
61.5s
62.1s
63.8s
65.0s

Time

64.7s
66.8s
68.0s
69.0s
72.0s

Time

54.7s (54.3)
55.9s
57.4s
58.4s
58.5s (57.4)
62.1s

(63.5)

Time

49.0s
51.1s
51.4s
51.8s
53.5s (53.1)
53.7s (52.8)

(56.4)
(58.0)



4 x 100m U17 Ladies — Final

Team

West Cheshire
Crewe & Nantwich

Time

50.9s
53.2

4 x 100m Senior Ladies — Final

Team

West Cheshire

4 x 100m Vet Ladies — Final

Team

West Cheshire

3 x 600m U1l Girls = Final

Team

Stockport A (Guests)
Stockport B (Guests)
Halton & Frodsham A
Crewe & Nantwich A
Macclesfield

West Cheshire A
Trafford (Guests)
Halton & Frodsham B
Warrington

West Cheshire C
West Cheshire B
Crewe & Nantwich B
Stockport C (Guests)

3 x 800m U13 Girls = Final

Team

Warrington A

Vale Royal A

Crewe & Nantwich A
Trafford (Guests)
Warrington B

Halton & Frodsham A
West Cheshire A
Stockport (Guests)
Vale Royal B

Halton & Frodsham B
Halton & Frodsham C

Time

49.3s New Record

Time

59.3s

Time

5:45.5
6:12.5
6:13.0
6:20.4
6:23.2
6:41.7
6:44.5
6:46.4
6:59.3
7:02.7
7:05.0
7:09.0
7:11.6

Time

7:52.8
8:12.9
8:16.7
8:31.0
8:34.8
8:38.0
8:41.4
8:43.1
8:44.0
9:13.1
9:21.6

4 x 100m Ul17 Men = Final

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire A
Warrington

West Cheshire B
Vale Royal

4 x 100m Senior Men —=Final

Team

Macclesfield

4 x 100m Vet Men = Final

Team

West Cheshire
Altrincham (Guests)

3 X 600m U1l Boys - Final

Team

Warrington B
Warrington A

Halton & Frodsham A
West Cheshire A
Crewe & Nantwich A
Trafford (Guests)
Crewe & Nantwich B
West Cheshire B
Crewe & Nantwich C
West Cheshire C
Halton & Frodsham

3 x 800m U13 Boys - Final

Team

Crewe & Nantwich
Warrington A
Warrington B
Warrington C
Macclesfield A

Vale Royal A
Trafford (Guests)
Halton & Frodsham A
West Cheshire A
Halton & Frodsham B
West Cheshire B

Time

44.8s New Record
45.3s
46.9s
49.2s
51.6s

Time

45.2s

Time

50.5s
63.8s

Time

5:54.8
5:57.2
6:13.6
6:16.9
6:24.7
6:34.9
6:55.7
7:01.5
7:05.3
7:07.8
7:26.8

Time

7:50.7
8:00.5
8:12.4
8:12.6
8:13.3
8:18.6
8:26.1
8:32.0
8:35.9
8:47.3
9:19.7



3 x 800m U15 Girls = Final 3 x 800m U15 Boys - Final

Team Time Team Time
Vale Royal A 7:23.4 Vale Royal A 6:49.1
Stockport (Guests) 7:33.4 Crewe & Nantwich A 6:57.0
Vale Royal B 7:35.0 Warrington A 7:06.2
Vale Royal C 7:52.2 Vale Royal B 7:11.7
West Cheshire 7:21.7
Warrington C 7:25.7
Warrington B 7:27.9
Vale Royal C 8:03.9
3 x 800m U17 Ladies — Final 3 x 800m U17 Men’s - Final
Team Time Team Time
Vale Royal A 7:14.2 Warrington A 6:26.0
Warrington 7:42.9 Warrington B 6:40.9
Vale Royal B 7:45.4 Crewe & Nantwich 6:43.1
West Cheshire 6:56.7
Warrington C 7:29.2
Vale Royal A DISQ.
3 x 800m Senior Ladies — Final 3 x 800m Senior Men'’s - Final
Team Time Team Time
Vale Royal 6:58.4 Vale Royal A 5:57.0 New Record
Warrington 7:19.6 Macclesfield 6:11.3
Vale Royal B 6:30.2
Vale Royal C 6:53.5
100x100x200x600m Medley Relay U15 Girls — Final 100x100x200x600m Medley Relay U15 Boys - Final
Team Time Team Time
West Cheshire A 2:38.7 Warrington A 2:25.1
Crewe & Nantwich A 2:40.6 Crewe & Nantwich A 2:30.9
Halton & Frodsham 2:45.0 Halton & Frodsham 2:35.0
Crewe & Nantwich B 2:47.2 West Cheshire 2:41.1
West Cheshire B 2:53.8 Vale Royal 2:45.9
Vale Royal 3:01.2 Crewe & Nantwich B 2:49.7
100x100x200x600m Medley Relay U17 Ladies — Final 100x100x200x600m Medley Relay U17 Men’s - Final
Team Time Team Time
Crewe & Nantwich 2:52.4 Warrington A 2:09.4
West Cheshire 2:13.9
Crewe & Nantwich 2:17.2
Vale Royal 2:26.5
Warrington B 2:32.4

200x200x400x800m Medley Relay Senior Men = Final

Team Time
Macclesfield 3:43.0
Vale Royal 3:47.0

Vale Royal (Non-Scoring) 4:36.8



