# CHESHIRE COUNTY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION COUNTY AND INVITATION RELAYS

## **STANNEY ATHLETIC TRACK SATURDAY 4<sup>TH</sup> JULY 2009**

### **RESULTS**

#### **BETTER HEAT TIMES SHOWN IN BRACKETS**

4 x 100m U11 Girls – A Final		4 x 100m U11 Boys A Final	
Team	Time	Team	Time
West Cheshire A Crewe & Nantwich A Halton & Frodsham A Warrington A Crewe & Nantwich B Halton & Frodsham B	61.4s 61.6s 61.6s 63.6s 63.9s 64.4s	Warrington A Warrington B Crewe & Nantwich A Handforth A West Cheshire A Handforth B	58.9s 61.2s 61.5s 62.1s 63.8s 65.0s
4 x 100m U11 Girls B Final		4 x 100m U11 Boys - B Final	
Team	Time	Team	Time
West Cheshire C West Cheshire B Handforth	68.8s 69.8s 74.1s	Crewe & Nantwich B Halton & Frodsham A West Cheshire B West Cheshire C Halton & Frodsham B	64.7s 66.8s 68.0s 69.0s 72.0s
4 x 100m U13 Girls – Final		4 x 100m U13 Boys - Final	
Team	Time	Team	Time
West Cheshire A Warrington A Crewe & Nantwich A Halton & Frodsham A West Cheshire B Halton & Frodsham B	56.4s 56.8s 57.7s 58.4s 62.1s 62.2s	Warrington A Crewe & Nantwich A Halton & Frodsham A West Cheshire B West Cheshire A Halton & Frodsham B	54.7s (54.3) 55.9s 57.4s 58.4s 58.5s (57.4) 62.1s
		<u>Heat</u> Handforth	(63.5)
4 x 100m U15 Girls - Final		4 x 100m U15 Boys - Final	
Team	Time	Team	Time
West Cheshire A Crewe & Nantwich A Warrington A West Cheshire B Halton & Frodsham Crewe & Nantwich B	51.6s (51.2) 52.8s 54.1s (54.0) 54.4s (53.6) 57.1s (57.0) 58.4s (58.3)	Crewe & Nantwich A Warrington A West Cheshire A Vale Royal Crewe & Nantwich B Halton & Frodsham	49.0s 51.1s 51.4s 51.8s 53.5s (53.1) 53.7s (52.8)
<u>Heat</u>		<u>Heats</u>	
Vale Royal	(59.7)	Warrington B Handforth	(56.4) (58.0)

### 4 x 100m U17 Ladies - Final

#### 4 x 100m U17 Men - Final

Team	Time	Team	Time	
West Cheshire Crewe & Nantwich	50.9s 53.2	Crewe & Nantwich West Cheshire A Warrington West Cheshire B Vale Royal	44.8s New Record 45.3s 46.9s 49.2s 51.6s	
4 x 100m Senior Ladies – Final		4 x 100m Senior Men – Final		
Team	Time	Team	Time	
West Cheshire	49.3s New Record	Macclesfield	45.2s	
4 x 100m Vet Ladies – Final		4 x 100m Vet Men – Final		
Team	Time	Team	Time	
West Cheshire	59.3s	West Cheshire Altrincham (Guests)	50.5s 63.8s	
3 x 600m U11 Girls - Final		3 x 600m U11 Boys - Final		
Team	Time	Team	Time	
Stockport A (Guests) Stockport B (Guests) Halton & Frodsham A Crewe & Nantwich A Macclesfield West Cheshire A Trafford (Guests) Halton & Frodsham B Warrington West Cheshire C West Cheshire B Crewe & Nantwich B Stockport C (Guests)	5:45.5 6:12.5 6:13.0 6:20.4 6:23.2 6:41.7 6:44.5 6:46.4 6:59.3 7:02.7 7:05.0 7:09.0 7:11.6	Warrington B Warrington A Halton & Frodsham A West Cheshire A Crewe & Nantwich A Trafford (Guests) Crewe & Nantwich B West Cheshire B Crewe & Nantwich C West Cheshire C Halton & Frodsham	5:54.8 5:57.2 6:13.6 6:16.9 6:24.7 6:34.9 6:55.7 7:01.5 7:05.3 7:07.8 7:26.8	
3 x 800m U13 Girls - Final		3 x 800m U13 Boys - Final		
Team	Time	Team	Time	
Warrington A Vale Royal A Crewe & Nantwich A Trafford (Guests) Warrington B Halton & Frodsham A West Cheshire A Stockport (Guests) Vale Royal B Halton & Frodsham B Halton & Frodsham C	7:52.8 8:12.9 8:16.7 8:31.0 8:34.8 8:38.0 8:41.4 8:43.1 8:44.0 9:13.1	Crewe & Nantwich Warrington A Warrington B Warrington C Macclesfield A Vale Royal A Trafford (Guests) Halton & Frodsham A West Cheshire A Halton & Frodsham B West Cheshire B	7:50.7 8:00.5 8:12.4 8:12.6 8:13.3 8:18.6 8:26.1 8:32.0 8:35.9 8:47.3 9:19.7	

#### 3 x 800m U15 Girls - Final

#### 3 x 800m U15 Boys - Final

Macclesfield Vale Royal Vale Royal (Non-Scoring)

3:43.0 3:47.0 4:36.8

Team	Time	Team	Time	
Vale Royal A	7:23.4	Vale Royal A	6:49.1	
Stockport (Guests)	7:33.4	Crewe & Nantwich A	6:57.0	
Vale Royal B	7:35.0	Warrington A	7:06.2	
Vale Royal C	7:52.2	Vale Royal B	7:11.7	
valo rioyal o	7.02.2	West Cheshire	7:21.7	
			7:25.7	
		Warrington C		
		Warrington B	7:27.9	
		Vale Royal C	8:03.9	
3 x 800m U17 Ladies - Final		3 x 800m U17 Men's - Final		
Team	Time	Team	Time	
Vale Royal A	7:14.2	Warrington A	6:26.0	
Warrington	7:42.9	Warrington B	6:40.9	
Vale Royal B	7:45.4	Crewe & Nantwich	6:43.1	
7 d. 0 1 to j d. 2		West Cheshire	6:56.7	
		Warrington C	7:29.2	
		Vale Royal A	DISQ.	
		vale Royal A	DISQ.	
3 x 800m Senior Ladies – Final		3 x 800m Senior Men's - Final		
Team	Time	Team	Time	
Vale Royal	6:58.4	Vale Royal A	5:57.0 New Record	
Warrington	7:19.6	Macclesfield	6:11.3	
9		Vale Royal B	6:30.2	
		Vale Royal C	6:53.5	
		•		
100x100x200x600m Medley Relay U15 Girls – Final		100x100x200x600m Medley Relay U15 Boys - Final		
Team	Time	Team	Time	
West Cheshire A	2:38.7	Warrington A	2:25.1	
Crewe & Nantwich A	2:40.6	Crewe & Nantwich A	2:30.9	
Halton & Frodsham	2:45.0	Halton & Frodsham	2:35.0	
Crewe & Nantwich B	2:47.2	West Cheshire	2:41.1	
West Cheshire B	2:53.8	Vale Royal	2:45.9	
Vale Royal	3:01.2	Crewe & Nantwich B	2:49.7	
valo Royal	0.01.2	Olewe a Hallword	2.40.1	
100x100x200x600m Medley Relay U17 Ladies – Final		100x100x200x600m Medley Relay U17 Men's - Final		
Team	Time	Team	Time	
Crewe & Nantwich	2:52.4	Warrington A	2:09.4	
		West Cheshire	2:13.9	
		Crewe & Nantwich	2:17.2	
		Vale Royal	2:26.5	
		Warrington B	2:32.4	
		-		
		200x200x400x800m Medley Relay Senior Men - Final		
		Team	Time	